
 

Half of Young  Asian Children (Age 0-4)  Living in Very High Risk of Undercount Census Tracts are Located in Just 11 Counties 

Rank* State County Major City

Number of Young 

Children Living in 

Very High Risk of 

Undercount Tracts Number Percent 

1 California Los Angeles County Los Angeles 33,421                          33,421                 13.1

2 New York Queens County New York City 23,780                          57,201                 22.4

3 California Santa Clara County San Jose 14,937                          72,138                 28.2

4 New York Kings County New York City 10,435                          82,573                 32.3

5 California Orange County Anaheim 10,119                          92,692                 36.3

6 California Alameda County Oakland 8,993                            101,685              39.8

7 Hawaii Honolulu County Honolulu 7,629                            109,314              42.8

8 Illinois Cook County Chicago 6,474                            115,788              45.3

9 New Jersey Middlesex County New Brunswick 5,769                            121,557              47.6

10 Texas Harris County Houston 5,192                            126,749              49.6

11 California San Diego County San Diego 4,471                            131,220              51.4

Cumulative Total

* Rank is based on the number of young children living in very high risk of undercount Census tracts


